
SHREYARTH UNIVERSITY 

List of Public Holidays during the ACADEMIC Year 2025-26 

The Shreyarth University will observe the following holidays during the Academic Year 2025-26.  

No. Holiday Name Date 

1 RAKSHA BANDHAN Saturday, 9 August, 2025 

2 INDEPENDENCE DAY Friday, 15 August, 2025 

3 GANESH CHATURTHI Wednesday, 27 August, 2025 

4 GANDHI JAYANTI/DASHERA Thursday, 2 October, 2025 

5 DIWALI BREAK 
Monday, 20 October, 2025 TO 

Friday, 31 October, 2025 

6 CHRISTMAS Thursday, 25 December, 2025 

7 UTTRAYAN Wednesday, 14 January, 2026 

8 REPUBLIC DAY Monday, 26 January, 2026 

9 DHULETI Wednesday, 4 March, 2026 

10 GUDI PADWA Thursday, 19 March, 2026 

11 RAM NAVMI Friday, 27 March, 2026 

12 MAHAVIR JAYANTI Tuesday, 31 March, 2026 

13 GOOD FRIDAY Friday, 3 April, 2026 

14 AMBEDKER JAYANTI Tuesday, 14 April, 2026 

15 BAKRI ID Wednesday, 27 May, 2026 

 

The following festival holidays fall on the 1st and 3rd Saturdays / Sundays:  

No. Holiday Name Date 

1 MUHARRAM Sunday, 6 July, 2025 

2 JANMASHTAMI Saturday, 16 August, 2025 

3 MAHASHIVRATRI Sunday, 15 February, 2026 

4 IDUL FITR Saturday, 21 March, 2026 

 

Only faculty and staff can opt for any one holiday from the list below as a Restricted Holiday (RH):  

No. Holiday Name Date 

1 ONAM / EID E MILAD Friday, 5 September, 2025 

2 GURU NANAK JAYANTI Wednesday, 5 November, 2025 

3 NEW YEAR Thursday, 1 January, 2026 

3 UTTRAYAN 2ND DAY Thursday, 15 January, 2026 
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